Meeste kuulitouge
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Kert Piirimae
Rasmus Roosleht
Toomas Tankler
Steven Sepp
Mihkel Lepaste
Andri Matrov
Karmo Karu

Gert Valdsalu
Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Jaanus Moppel
Indrek Huopolainen

Meeste kettaheide
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Egert Joesaar
Rasmus Roosleht
Karmo Karu

Kert Piirimae
Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Steven Sepp

Andri Matrov
Toomas Tankler
Mihkel Lepaste
Jaanus Moppel
Indrek Huopolainen

Meeste vasaraheide
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Toomas Tankler
Bratten Jarvik
Mihkel Lepaste
Steven Sepp
Rannar TSipurin
Sivert Kaljula

Meeste odavise
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Rasmus Roosleht
Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Steven Sepp

Karmo Karu
Toomas Tankler
Indrek Huopolainen
Toomas Tankler
Gert Valdsalu
Jaanus Moppel

Naiste kuulitouge
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Emely Karhu
Mari Lutshihin
Emili Liis Osula
Anitra Lukjanov
Meliina Moppel
Riin Kruus

Turi heitjate voistlus

26.05.1997
25.07.2002
22.02.1998
23.05.2002
19.04.1999
21.01.2004
13.03.2000
15.11.1995
24.05.2000
26.01.1962
28.12.1999

16.06.1905
25.07.2002
13.03.2000
26.05.1997
24.05.2000
23.05.2002
21.01.2004
22.02.1998
19.04.1999
26.01.1962
28.12.1999

22.02.1998
20.01.2000
19.04.1999
23.05.2002

7.01.2000
13.11.1997

25.07.2002
24.05.2000
23.05.2002
13.03.2000
22.02.1998
28.12.1999
22.02.1998
15.11.1995
26.01.1962

11.10.2001
31.07.1998
16.02.2003

30.082002
19.12.2002
29.04.1998

Koigi KJK

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK

Koeru Keskkool
Jarvamaa KHK

Tari

Turi Uhisgiimnaasium
Paide veteranid

Turi Uhisgiimnaasium

F44

Niidupargi KJK
Jarvamaa KHK

Koigi KUK

Turi Uhisgiimnaasium
Niidupargi KK

Koeru Keskkool
Niidupargi KUK
Niidupargi KK

Paide veteranid

Turi Uhisglimnaasium

Niidupargi KIK
SK Altius
Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius
Niidupargi KUK

Niidupargi KJK

Turi Uhisglimnaasium
Niidupargi KIK
Jarvamaa KHK
Niidupargi KUK

Turi Uhisgiimnaasium
Niidupargi KIJK

Tri

Paide veteANIS

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
Audentes SK

Turi Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimnaasium
Turi Uhisgiimnaasium

06.05.2017, Tdri

16.30
15.18
12.88
11.87
11.80
11.76
11.67
11.12
10.98

9.48

9.40

47.99
46.73
40.71
40.70
36.18
35.16
34.84
33.56
33.33
32.55
31.26

63.11
56.56
51.06
43.92
38.97
37.20

54.71
50.50
49.70
44.94
43.63
43.60
42.40
41.25
28.68

13.37
10.74
9,84
9.73
9.40
8.96

7Kg
4kg
6kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
5kg
7Kg
5kg
6kg
6kg

1,5 kg
1kg
1,5kg
2kg
1,5kg
1kg
1kg
1,75kg
1,75kg
1,5kg
1,75kg

6kg
5kg
6kg
4kg
5kg
7Kg

5009
600g
5009
600g
700g
700g
700g
800g
700g

3kg
4kg
3kg
3kg

3kg
4kg



Naiste kettaheide
Emely Karhu
Mari Lutshihin
Emili Liis Osula
Riin Kruus
Anitra Lukjanov
Meliina Moppel
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Naiste vasaraheide

1. Emely Karhu

2. Mari Lutshihin
3. Riin Kruus

4 Anitra Lukjanov

Naiste odavise

Emely Karhu
Mari Lutshihin
Riin Kruus
Emili Liis Osula
Kadi Peedo
Anitra Lukjanov
Meliina Moppel
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Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom

11.10.2001
31.07.1998
16.02.2003
29.04.1998

30.082002
19.12.2002

11.10.2001
31.07.1998
29.04.1998

30.082002

11.10.2001
31.07.1998
29.04.1998
16.02.2003
18.10.1982

30.082002
19.12.2002

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK
Audentes SK

Tiri Uhisglimnaasium
Turi Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimnaasium

Niidupargi KUK
Niidupargi KUK

Turi Uhisgiimnaasium
Turi Pohikool

Niidupargi KJK
Niidupargi KJK

Tari Uhisgimnaasium
Audentes SK

Tari PShikool
Paide Uhisgimnaasium

36.44
33.82
32.36
31.55
2540
25.33

53.70
39.58
38.24
23.77

45.30
32.49
32.20
31.85
31.00
28.30
27.01

1kg
1kg
0,75kg
12kg
0,75kg
0,75kg

3kg
4kg
4kg
3kg

5009
600g
600g
4009
600g
400g
400g



